Fuviakoeg kavaméc XL - Gottingen 379,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

243

178

80

41

50

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =g,
Orange

Orange

Microfiber2

FlRBe aus Kunststoff

hochwertiger Federkern

Furntrade

9343-MR-90347999




